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Monday, March 2, 2020

Accutane Caselist
Title

IN RE: ACCUTANE

IN RE: ISOTRETINOIN

JAMES SEXTON VS HOFFMANN LA ROCHE IN
MORETTI LAUREN V HOFFMANN LA ROCHE |

HARMON STEVEN VS HOFFMAN LA ROCHE IN
IN RE ACCUTANE

LYNCH ROBERT VS HOFFMANN LA ROCHE INC
GALLAGHER MICHAEL VS HOFFMAN LA ROCH

Filed

5/17/2005
4/8/2009
6/20/2011
6/24/2011
6/24/2011
8/7/2012
10/24/2014
7/17/2015

Total Cases 8
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